

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 571 of 2022

Himanchal Prasad Patel **Versus** V. K. Rathore

15.06.2022	Shri Prateek Sharma, Counsel for Petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing immediately after the service is complete upon the respondents. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE