

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cont. No. 571 of 2022

Himanchal Prasad Patel Vs. V.K. Rathore

10/02/2023	Mr. Nishant Bhanhshali, Advocate, for Petitioner. Mr. Harshmander Rastogi, Advocate, for Respondent. At the request of the Counsel for Petitioner, list this Contempt Petition on 31.3.2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE
sharad	