

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No.571 of 2022

Himanchal Prasad Patel **Versus** V.K. Rathore & ors

06/11/2023	Mr. Kashish Saluja, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Harshmandar Rastogi & Ms. Nidhi Yadav, Advocates for the respondents No.1 & 3. Heard. Learned counsel for respondents No.1 & 3 prays for and is granted further two weeks time to file additional reply. List this petition after two weeks. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-