

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 571 of 2022

Himanchal Prasad Patel **Versus** V. K. Rathore

01/03/2024	Mr. Kashish Saluja, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. K.K. Pandey, Advocate for respondent No. 2. Mr Akhtar Hussain, Advocate for respondent No. 4. Learned counsels for respondents No. 2 and 4 pray for and are granted two weeks' time to file reply. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	