



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
CONT No. 571 of 2022
HIMANCHAL PRASAD PATEL versus V. K. RATHORE
Order Sheet

10.04.2026	Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Harsmander Rastogi, Advocate for Respondents No.1 & 3. Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Advocate for Respondent No.2. Ms. Deblina Maity, Advocate for Respondent No.4. Mr. Yashraj Verma, Advocate for Respondent No.5. As per office report, notice issued to Respondent No.6 is still awaited. Let a fresh notice be issued to Respondent No.6 on payment of process fee as per rules. List this matter in the week commencing 11th of May, 2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
Saxena	